Page 1 of 4
A19 Lamp | E26 Medium Base | Color Select | 15,000hr Lifetime
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 01.20.26
KT-LEDXXA19-O-8CSF-XX /G4
GENERAL PURPOSE LED LAMP
•	 Table, desk, and floor lamps
•	 Wall sconces

•	 220° beam angle
•	 Operating temperature range: 4°F/-20°C to 104°F/40°C
•	 Complies with FCC Part 15
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
Catalog Number Rated Lamp
Wattage
Preset
CCT Lumens Efficacy Input
Voltage Dimming CRI Base
Type
Power
Factor
Legacy
Equivalent
Wattage
KT-LED14A19-O-8CS /G4 14W 2700K 1,600 114 lm/W
120V
Yes
>80 E26
0.7 100W
KT-LED14A19-O-8CSF-ND /G4 14W 2700K 1,600 114 lm/W No 0.9 100W
KT-LED12A19-O-8CSF /G4 12W 2700K 1,100 92 lm/W Yes 0.7 75W
KT-LED9A19-O-8CSF /G4 9W 2700K 800 89 lm/W Yes 0.7 60W
KT-LED9A19-O-8CSF-ND /G4 9W 2700K 800 89 lm/W No 0.5 60W
KT-LED5.5A19-O-8CSF /G4 5.5W 2700K 450 82 lm/W Yes 0.7 40W
KT-LED5.5A19-O-8CSF-ND /G4 5.5W 2700K 450 82 lm/W No 0.5 40W
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS DETAILED
Catalog Number

5000K
KT-LED12A19-O-8CSF /G4 12W
2700K
1,100 92 lm/W 120V Yes >80 E26 0.7 75W
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
KT-LED14A19-O-8CSF-ND /G4 14W
2700K
1,600 114 lm/W 120V No >80 E26 0.9 100W
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
KT-LED14A19-O-8CSF /G4 14W
2700K
1,600 114 lm/W 120V Yes >80 E26 0.7 100W
3000K
3500K

KT-LEDXXA19-O-8CSF-XX /G4
1 2 3 4 65 7 8 9 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code
KT-LED5.5A19-O-8CSF-ND /G4 843654175829 MOV-19
KT-LED5.5A19-O-8CSF /G4 843654175836 ZTU-56
KT-LED9A19-O-8CSF-ND /G4 843654175850 MVI-56
KT-LED9A19-O-8CSF /G4 843654175867 ABB-52
KT-LED12A19-O-8CSF /G4 843654175898 AFT-07
KT-LED14A19-O-8CSF-ND /G4 843654175911 RYR-08
KT-LED14A19-O-8CSF /G4 843654175928 RAW-55
KT-LEDXXA19-O-8CSF-XX /G4
GENERAL PURPOSE LED LAMP
F 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
ND Non-dimmable
- Dimmable